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1445064
1445561
1444506
1445216
1445143
1445211
1446633
1444971
1447119
1446359
1445091
1444853
1444498
1445624
1445070
1445040
1444888
1445635
1444850
1445057
1444994
1446697
1447072
1444882
1447041
1445554
1444912
1446311
1445116
1445601
1445007
1445087
1445147
1446642
1446656
1437822
1446649
1446652
1447130

OSEI, Mr. KENNEDY

ACQUAH, Mrs. JEREMINA

ADAA, Mr. GILBERT

ADOM, Mr. BRIGHT FRANCIS
AFATSAWU, Mrs. SHINE
AGBENYEGA, Mr. AARON TETTEH
AMANKWAA, Mr. EVANS
AMETEFE, Miss AGNES MAWUFEMOR
ANNOR, Miss BERNICE DARKOA
ANTWI, Miss SANDRA FOAH
ATITSOE, Mr. ANDREW

BADU, Miss AMA OFORIWA
BAFFOUR, Mr. JOSHUA ATUAHENE
BOATENG, Miss DELPHINA
DARKO, Mr. MAXWELL

DJAN, Miss MARGARET

FOFIE, Mr. JUSTICE JUNIOR KYEI
FYNN, Miss ELIZABETH BRIDGET
GYAMPOH, Mrs. ERNESTINA
GYAN, Mr. OBED

HUSAIN, Miss RAFIA

KISSI, Miss ANNABEL

MALIK, Mr. MAMADU

MARWAN, Mr. ISMAIL

NKANSAH, Miss RACHEL

OCRAH, Mr. KENNEDY NYAME
OPOKU, Mr. EMMANUEL

OSEIl, Mr. EMMANUEL

OSEI, Mr. SAMUEL NYAMEKYE
OWUSU, Miss SOPHIA

SAMPSON, Mr. ADANE
SASANEBA, Mr. VINCENT
TETTEH, Miss RUTH MAMLE
ADUSEI, Mr. EMMANUEL KWASI
AKOTO, Miss MATILDA SERWAA
AMEKOWONTI, Mr. GEORGE KWAME
GYAWU, Miss ABIGAIL

SMITH, Miss QUEENSTAR
TAMAKLOE, Mr. GODSWAY JERRY

GHANA EDUCATION SERVICE

GREATER ACCRA REGION

BIOMETRIC REGISTRATION (THIRD BATCH - MAY 2021)

ACCRA METROPOLIS

0101 Wesley Grammar Snr High Sch
0101 Lartebiokorshie Prim 1B (GOV)
0101 Achimota Snr High Sch

0101 Presby Snr High Sch Osu

0101 St Francis Xavier RC Prim(CATH)
0101 Presby Snr High Sch Osu

0101 Accra High School

0101 Osu Manhean 1 JHS (GOV)

0111 La-Nkwantanang-Madina Municipal Educ Office

0101 Dzorwulu Special School

0101 Accra Girls Snr High Sch

0101 UniversityStaff Village JHS (GOV)

0101 Presby Snr High Sch Osu

0101 Dansoman JHS 3(GOV)

0101 Dr H S Bannerman JHS (GOV)

0101 Kaneshie Snr High Tech Sch

0101 Accra Academy

0101 Accra Wesley Girls Snr High Sch

0101 Accra Wesley Girls Snr High Sch

0101 Accra High School

0101 Ebenezer AME Zion Basic Sch (GOV)
0101 Kwashieman '1' Basic

0101 St Mary Snr High Sch

0101 Wesley Grammar Snr High Sch

0101 St Margaret Mary Snr High Sch

0101 Mamprobi Salvation Army Prim A (S/ARMY)
0101 Kaneshie Snr High Tech Sch

0101 Accra Academy

0101 Labone Snr High School

0101 St Michael & All Angels Ang Basic Sch
0101 Kaneshie Snr High Tech Sch

0101 Presby Snr High Sch Osu

0101 Osu Presby Girls Prim(PRESBY)

0100 GES HQ Human Resource & Mgt Dev Div
0100 GES HQ Human Resource & Mgt Dev Div
0100 GES HQ Human Resource & Mgt Dev Div
0100 GES HQ Human Resource & Mgt Dev Div
0100 GES HQ Admin & Finance Div

0100 GES HQ Admin & Finance Div

Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
Accra Metropolitan Assembly
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MONDAY, 17TH MAY, 2021
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